MENDOCINO

Local Agency Formation Commission

Ukiah Valley Conference Center | 200 South School Street | Ukiah, California 95482 Telephone: (707) 463-4470 | E-mail: eo@mendolafco.org | Web: www.mendolafco.org

COMMISSIONERS

Tony Orth, Chair

Brooktrails Township CSD

Scott Ignacio, Vice-Chair

Point Arena City Council

Gerald Ward, Treasurer

Public Member

Matthew Froneberger

Regular Special District

Mari Rodin

Ukiah City Council

Glenn McGourty

County Board of Supervisors

Maureen Mulheren

County Board of Supervisors

Vacant

Alternate Special District

John Haschak, Alternate

County Board of Supervisors

Gerardo Gonzalez, Alternate

Willits City Council

Richard Weinkle, Alternate

Public Member

STAFF

Executive Officer

Uma Hinman

Analyst

Larkyn Feiler

Commission Clerk

Kristen Meadows

Counsel

Scott Browne

REGULAR MEETINGS

First Monday of each month at 9:00 AM in the Mendocino County Board of Supervisors Chambers

501 Low Gap Road, Ukiah

July 15, 2022

Notice of Cancelation

The August 1, 2022 Regular Meeting of the Commission has been canceled.

The next Regular Meeting of the Commission is scheduled for Monday, September 12, 2022 at 9:00 AM

Due to pandemic conditions, the Mendocino Local Agency Formation Commission Regular Meetings may be held remotely. Agenda materials and notices will include location and directions for public access

and participation.